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U-21 Championship
2019/20 5th round, Match #25

Thursday, 22.08.2019, 15:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 25°C. Spectators: 250

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 0

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 Trubin Anatoliy
2 Melichenko Kyrylo
3 Muravskyy Nazariy
4 Semenikhin Ivan
5 Pavlish Dmytrii
8 Kryskiv Dmytro (C)
6 Prykhodko Klim
7 Ocheretko Oleh
9 Sikan Danylo
10 Bondarenko Artem
11 Mudryk Mykhailo

Substitutes
12 Kemkin Oleksandr
13 Shushko Pavlo
14 Kholod Artem
15 Drambaiev Oleksandr
16 Sudakov Heorhii
17 Hurov Kostiantyn
18 Kobak Edvard

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

1 Pospielov Artem (C)
17 Spivak Ihor
23 Romaniuk Bohdan
2 Saienko Danylo
5 Romaniuk Kyrylo
14 Bulhakov Yehor
34 Peterman Mykyta
20 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
29 Baidal Anton
7 Vakulenko Oleh
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii

Substitutes
12 Kravtsov Pavlo
4 Maimula Oleksandr
19 Prokopchuk Dmytro
9 Bondar Vladyslav
22 Litiuk Hlib
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr

Coach
Hetman Oleksii

Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 5th round, Match #25
Thursday, 22.08.2019, 15:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 25°C. Spectators: 250

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 0 «Mariupol» Mariupol
19' 17 Spivak Ihor

11 Mudryk Mykhailo 20'

31' 5 Romaniuk Kyrylo

10 Bondarenko Artem 32'

7 Ocheretko Oleh 38'

4 Semenikhin Ivan 41'

44' 8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii

55' 7 Vakulenko Oleh
9 Bondar Vladyslav

7 Ocheretko Oleh
16 Sudakov Heorhii 62'

9 Sikan Danylo 66'

68' 29 Baidal Anton

11 Mudryk Mykhailo 71'

11 Mudryk Mykhailo
14 Kholod Artem 72'

9 Sikan Danylo 74'

76' 2 Saienko Danylo

10 Bondarenko Artem 77'

16 Sudakov Heorhii 77'

78' 34 Peterman Mykyta
4 Maimula Oleksandr

9 Sikan Danylo
18 Kobak Edvard 78'

79' 29 Baidal Anton
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr

5 Pavlish Dmytrii
15 Drambaiev Oleksandr 83'

86' 8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
22 Litiuk Hlib

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


